
Anarchy LS Tee - Style #SS26TSL1563
Spring/Summer, 2026

Summary
12-15-2025

Name Anarchy LS Tee

Style No. SS26TSL1563

Season Spring/Summer

Year 2026

Size Scale M -Sample size

XS  S  M  L  XL  XXL

Factory Un-Available

Created by/Author 12/15/2025

Genny Mayden

genny@denimtears.com

Anarchy LS Tee
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Color Variants
12-15-2025

1. No Color Assigned

Style Color Code Not Set

Carryover/New Not Set
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ANARCHY-TEE-SS26-1
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ANARCHY-TEE-SS26-7

1. No Color Assigned
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ANARCHY-TEE-SS26-6

CẦN ĐIỀU CHỈNH ĐỊNH VỊ HÌNH IN NHƯ ĐỊNH VỊ THAM KHẢO PROTO SAMPLE
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Spring/Summer, 2026

Size Specifications - Graded
Rules

12-15-2025

Sample Size: M
POINT OF MEASURE CODE TOLERANCE XS S M L XL XXL

Back Body Length from CB Neck Seam Pat8dp 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 27 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Shoulder Seam Forward xgRDFB 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Shoulder Drop from HPS 03dOTi 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 2 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Shoulder Width (Sm to Sm) Rt4BS0 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 20 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Across Front @ 6" Blw HPS KBgWIO 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 17 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Across Back @ 6" Blw HPS vxCJU5 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 18 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Chest @ 1" Blw Armhole zuEYg1 3/8 in 0 in 0 in 22 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Bottom Sweep @ Edge tKtZ6U 3/8 in 0 in 0 in 22 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Turnback Height @ Sweep LEiFO7 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 7/8 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Sleeve Length From CB Neck (3-Point Measurement) A4qCGQ 3/8 in 0 in 0 in 35 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Armhole Straight (Sm to Sm) hkBlb8 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 9 3/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Bicep @ 1" Blw Armhole ZFbGfF 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 9 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Elbow @ Half of Inseam 0R4AXC 1/4 in 0 in 0 in 6 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Sleeve Opening @ Edge evuF23 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 5 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Turnback Height @ Sleeve Opening DPEe3X 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 7/8 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Neck Width @ HPS (Sm to Sm) mKoBax 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 7 3/4 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Front Neck Drop (HPS to CF Neck Sm) TjF8iY 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 4 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Back Neck Drop (HPS to CB Neck Sm) 30zyGo 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 1 in 0 in 0 in 0 in

Neck Trim Height AqR78o 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 7/8 in 0 in 0 in 0 in
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Anarchy LS Tee - Style #SS26TSL1563
Spring/Summer, 2026

Size Specifications -
Measurements / PPS

12-15-2025

Measured Size: M
POINT OF MEASURE CODE TOLERANCE EXPECTED PPS - RCVD VARIANCE ADJUST BY +/- REVISED SPEC MEASUREMENT NOTES MEASUREMENT STATUS

Back Body Length from CB Neck Seam Pat8dp 1/4 in 27 1/2 in 27 5/8 in 1/8 in 0 in 27 1/2 in -

Shoulder Seam Forward xgRDFB 1/8 in 1/2 in 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 1/2 in -

Shoulder Drop from HPS 03dOTi 1/8 in 2 1/2 in 2 1/2 in 0 in 0 in 2 1/2 in -

Shoulder Width (Sm to Sm) Rt4BS0 1/4 in 20 in 19 1/2 in -1/2 in 0 in 20 in Back To Spec

Across Front @ 6" Blw HPS KBgWIO 1/4 in 17 1/2 in 17 3/8 in -1/8 in 0 in 17 1/2 in -

Across Back @ 6" Blw HPS vxCJU5 1/4 in 18 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 18 in -

Chest @ 1" Blw Armhole zuEYg1 3/8 in 22 1/2 in 22 1/4 in -1/4 in 0 in 22 1/2 in -

Bottom Sweep @ Edge tKtZ6U 3/8 in 22 in 22 in 0 in 0 in 22 in -

Turnback Height @ Sweep LEiFO7 1/8 in 7/8 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 7/8 in -

Sleeve Length From CB Neck (3-Point Measurement) A4qCGQ 3/8 in 35 1/4 in 35 1/8 in -1/8 in 0 in 35 1/4 in -

Armhole Straight (Sm to Sm) hkBlb8 1/4 in 9 3/4 in 10 1/4 in 1/2 in 0 in 9 3/4 in See New Value

Bicep @ 1" Blw Armhole ZFbGfF 1/4 in 9 in 9 1/4 in 1/4 in 0 in 9 in See New Value

Elbow @ Half of Inseam 0R4AXC 1/4 in 6 1/2 in 6 5/8 in 1/8 in 0 in 6 1/2 in See New Value

Sleeve Opening @ Edge evuF23 1/8 in 5 in 4 7/8 in -1/8 in 0 in 5 in -

Turnback Height @ Sleeve Opening DPEe3X 1/8 in 7/8 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 7/8 in -

Neck Width @ HPS (Sm to Sm) mKoBax 1/8 in 7 3/4 in 7 1/8 in -5/8 in 0 in 7 3/4 in Back To Spec

Front Neck Drop (HPS to CF Neck Sm) TjF8iY 1/8 in 4 1/8 in 4 1/8 in 0 in 0 in 4 1/8 in -

Back Neck Drop (HPS to CB Neck Sm) 30zyGo 1/8 in 1 in 0 in 0 in 0 in 1 in -

Neck Trim Height AqR78o 1/8 in 7/8 in 7/8 in 0 in 0 in 7/8 in -
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Anarchy LS Tee - Style #SS26TSL1563
Spring/Summer, 2026

Feedback & Revisions / PPS
12-15-2025

Fitting 12.11.25 - Misha Strelnikov
CREATED ON DEC 11, 2025 7:05 PM

STATUS: FIT APPROVED AS PPS TO TOP W/ CORRECTIONS

FIT/PATTERN
1) Please make corrections to the sleeve to follow the updated LS TEE BLOCK:

• raise Armhole by 1/2"
• reduce Bicep -1/2"
• reduce Elbow -3/8"

2) Neck is too narrow> please open up +1/2" to finish at 7 3/4"

CONSTRUCTION/WORKMANSHIP
1) Approved as per PPS
2) Control sewing when finishing seams with split needle> avoid stretching

Thanks,
Misha

TRẠNG THÁI: FIT ĐƯỢC DUYỆT LÀ PPS TOP – CÓ ĐIỀU CHỈNH

FIT / RẬP

Vui lòng chỉnh sửa tay áo để theo LS TEE BLOCK đã được cập nhật:

Nâng vòng nách lên 1/2”

Giảm bắp tay 1/2”

Giảm khuỷu tay 3/8”

Cổ áo quá hẹp → vui lòng nới rộng thêm 1/2”, để thành phẩm đạt 7 3/4”

CẤU TRÚC / TAY NGHỀ MAY

Đã duyệt theo PPS

Khi may hoàn thiện đường may bằng diễu 2 kim, vui lòng kiểm soát thao tác để tránh bị giãn vải
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Feedback & Revisions / PPS
12-15-2025

SS26TSL1563 Anarchy LS Tee - PPS.jpg




